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WINEMAKING NOTES

TASTING NOTES

ABV

RS

TA

pH

14.5%

3.0 G/L

5.5 G/L

3.67

Our wines are crafted by expert
winemaker Andréa Brambila to highlight

the purest varietal expression of our
premium, globally-sourced vineyards.

Our Chardonnay has rich flavor notes
of pineapple and vanilla that are

bright and balanced in every
enjoyable sip. Pair with grilled salmon.


